Total Time: 28:50

Order Number
211
150
116
237
202
240
119
124
225
206
239
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10/16/11 - Harrisonburg 1st Church of the Brethren

Time
2:00
1:15
3:00
2:35
2:45
2:30
2:45
2:30
2:30
3:15
3:45

Title
Saints Bound for Heaven
Cantate Domino
He Hideth My Soul
A Shelter in the Time of Storm
Fishers of Men
John the Revelator
Prodigal Son
He's Coming Again So Soon
Beyond the Sunset for Me
View That Holy City
Sweet By and By



