Total Time: 28:50 10/16/11 - Harrisonburg 1st Church of the Brethren

Order	Number	Time	Title
1	211	2:00	Saints Bound for Heaven
2	150	1:15	Cantate Domino
3	116	3:00	He Hideth My Soul
4	237	2:35	A Shelter in the Time of Storm
5	202	2:45	Fishers of Men
6	240	2:30	John the Revelator
7	119	2:45	Prodigal Son
8	124	2:30	He's Coming Again So Soon
9	225	2:30	Beyond the Sunset for Me
10	206	3:15	View That Holy City
11	239	3:45	Sweet By and By